
BATH PUMP

Hidrobath 7.0 AMP

Hidrobath 7.0 Amp

1

0111002 

60

3450

115

7.0

1.0

25uF 240V

40°C / 140°F

F

3P001

PART NUMBER
PHASE
HZ
RPM
VOLTS
AMP
SF

CONT DUTY

CAPACITOR
AMB
INSUL CLASS
PROTECT CODE
TIME RATING
THERMALLY PROTECTED 
AIR SWITCH

Specifications

Performance Curve
Marathon Motor 7.0 Amp

Feet of Water/GPM

Performance Curve
Marathon Motor 7.0 Amp
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Impellers

• Noryl injection impeller. 
Brass threaded insert for 
a better fit with the motor 
shaft.

• Ultrasonically Welded 
impellers 

Mechanical Seal de 5/8” type 6A

•  Mechanical seals are 
manufactured using 304 
stainless steel, designed to 
avoid leakage and provide 
greater durab

•  Do not run DRY

Product Features
●  Economic 7.0 Amp Pump for  Bath

●  Glass-Filled Polypropylene pump construction. 

●  NORYL impeller injection, joined by ultrasonic welding equipment

●  Compact Design ideal for under bathtub installations

●  Includes union nuts for quick & easy installation and maintenance 

●  Integrated air switch allows pump to operate with an air button 
(not included)

●  Assembled Pumps with a US brand motor (US Motor-NIDEC)


