Hidrobath 7.0 AMP





Impellers



- Noryl injection impeller. Brass threaded insert for a better fit with the motor shaft
- Ultrasonically Welded impellers

Mechanical Seal de 5/8" type 6A

 Mechanical seals are manufactured using 304 stainless steel, designed to avoid leakage and provide greater durab

• Do not run DRY



Product Features

- Economic 7.0 Amp Pump for Bath
- Glass-Filled Polypropylene pump construction.
- NORYL impeller injection, joined by ultrasonic welding equipment
- Compact Design ideal for under bathtub installations
- Includes union nuts for quick & easy installation and maintenance
- Integrated air switch allows pump to operate with an air button (not included)
- Assembled Pumps with a US brand motor (US Motor-NIDEC)

Specifications			
PART NUMBER	0111002	CAPACITOR	25uF 240V
PHASE	1	AMB	40°C / 140°F
HZ	60	INSUL CLASS	F
RPM	3450	PROTECT CODE	3P001
VOLTS	115	TIME RATING	CONT DUTY
AMP	7.0	THERMALLY PROTECTED	
SF	1.0	AIR SWITCH	



